40

| 2

C

v

A.D.A.C.V.
Prueba 08 Mutxamel (10/04/2016)

Clasificacion Final

Maxi Il

2015/2016
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Guia

Miguel Sanz
Alejandro Aguado
Santi Adsuara
Veronica Oliver
Claudia Peris
Laura Moron
JOSE JUAN GALI
Javier Sanchez
Carmen Valls
Ana Monzén
Raquel Garzén
Veronica Oliver
Daniel Sanz

ANA GUARDIA
José Luis Climent
Andres Martinez
Jose Vicente Escri
Daniel Albert
Mario Martin
David Redolar
Tina Bianka
Oscar Collado
SARA TORRES

err@

Lion
Jack
Bach
Kira
Eliott
Nala
SHIRO
Delta
Pimuki
Sobras
Arianne
Bolt
Sky
BAYRON
Eden
Rudy
QOdin
Jake
Goten
Tiza
Gina
Iria
LUCHA

domingo, 17 de abril de 2016

Club

Almussafes E.A.
Almussafes E.A.
Almussafes E.A.
Costa Blanca E.A.
Ciutat de Valencia
Almussafes E.A.
Costa Blanca E.A.
A. Gos Mutxamel
Costa Blanca E.A.
Ciutat de Valencia
Agility Biar

Costa Blanca E.A.
Tucan

A. Gos Mutxamel
Torrent E. Agility
A. Gos Mutxamel
Tucan

Agility Biar
L"Horta Nord
Tucéan

Agility Biar

Ciutat de Valencia
Tucéan

Dorsal Minutos SequndoCentésimasFaltas Rehuses P.Total Obser. P.Boni.

31
29
28
60
16
30
62
3
61
20
88
59
52
1
44
2
50
40
87
49
38
15
51
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5
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6
21
32
13
14
15
41
48
38
46
51
51

50
68
60
24
94
53
40
19
18
94
94
6
69
34
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0,00
5,00
10,00
13,24
19,94
20,00
20,00
26,94
55,00
56,94
60,00
64,06
64,69
65,34
65,53
70,38
76,28
80,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00

Excel.
Excel.
M.B.
Bueno
Sufic.
Sufic.
Sufic.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
Elim.
Elim.
Elim.
Elim.
Elim.

-9
-7
-4
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